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Sh. L.N. Hindu College, Rohtak 

Registration List of Certificate Course in "Written and 

Oral Communication" for the session 2022-2023 

Course Coordinator- .flt_ 1-b_w ~!-C:r>_ CJJ,.;. ~~-' 

Name Class Roll No. Signature 

Rimpy Sharma BAII 8527 G D~.,,,:~A. 

Anshu BAIT 8403 (A 
"'"''A 

v- -

Bharti BAII 8395 fh"'?.J...· 

Prince BAII 8320 (ft i nfll' 

Parveen ·BAH 8182 _Cjl~ 

Pratishtha BAIT 8304 P~-,~+-4 -
Priya BAIT 8268 (~-'-• 
Kiran BAII 8060 q_}\~~ 

Princu BAII 8134 ~ 
Sandeep BAII 8186 a 
Deepa BAIi 8091 ~iO~---- _ -

~ Manish BAII 8263 

Marnta BAII 8370 'M 
Vandna BAIi 8504 - ~dana.. 

Sachin BAIi 8524 y;;:;hin 

Vikas BAIT 8020 Vlk~ 
Muskan BAIT 8021 (d)p~~_J 

fb 

D .. 1~- ~r-' 

Coo¾Tn';or, IQAC 
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/ 



18 Jatin BAIi 8029 rr-J.,·'1 
19 Amit BAIi 8035 ~~~ 
20 Amit BAIi 8066 (d ~i) 

,~~ __..,. 
- -

21 Ankit BAII 8068 
A -l:J-

22 Hemant BAII 8075 11~ ffllh'I f-

23 Sagar BAII 8087 5 __ .,,. --
~4 

24 Deepti BAII 8092 /1)) _. 
25 Dalbir BAII 8099 'tl ~ 
26 Krishan BAII 8105 • /(..71,>Ae,,\,\ 

27 Divya BAII 8108 <vt - ~ 

28 Hitesh BAII 8115 -~ -

29 Rohit BAII 8119 ~&~r 

30 Sanjay BAII 8126 .,,., ' / 

31 Mohit BAII 8128 
, I V 

- <"n'lt,),,, ~ 

Coordinator, IQAC 
Sh. L.N. Hindu College. Rohtak 

32 Sahil BAII 8135 '];;_"',~[ 

33 Lalit BAII 8137 {\]~~ 
34 Roank BAIi 8150 (]J ) ,._ JL."7 

35 Simran BAIi 8151 ~((\~~ 

36 Pawan BAII 8155 -(I ~ .... ~ 
37 Sourabh BAII 8156 S Q-AV?~h J, 

38 sahil BAII 8159 X ~ 

~ 



39 Priya BAil 8174 (~._1'-l 9 --

40 Tanya BAII 8178 -,,- --rr 
/-- -1; 

V 

41 MOHIT BAIi 8181 _ fl~),:+-

42 SANDEEP BAIi 8186 "htpile; 
43 HIMANSHU BAIi 8194 ~~ 
44 MANESHA BAII 8197 rm~L8.k 

45 RAJNATH BAII 8200 ~;VY"l~ 

46 NITIN BAII 8211 ,.-.. \ rv.,/ijn 

47 Aarti BAII 8217 (&},$ 
48 HARSH BAII 8219 -----a-
49 RAHUL BAII 8220 s J~~ 
so DEEPAK. BAIi 8221 ( D -----
51 MANOJ BAIT 8227 ~~ 
52 SAHIL BAIT 8228 1\l ... \.. .~L i 

53 ASIIlSH BAIT 8232 ,j ~t4;~ 
I ~ 

54 KAMAL BAIT 8234 I/ - -I • • ,, 

55 JATIN BAIT 8238 A&~ 
56 LAK.SHAY BAIi 8256 ~ ~M~ 

(( .. ..-
57 TANISHA BAIi 8262 

/, ~ 

58 MANISH BAIi 8263 -~ - ---
59 SURAJ BAII 8265 X,}>-n: 

l 4 



60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

Abhishek BAIi 

PRASHANT BAIi 

NITIK.SHA BAIi 

PAVISH VIRMANI BAIi 

KAMAL BAIi 

SHEETAL BAIi 

On )i __ ~~ 
Coo~a";or, IQAC . , 
Sh. L.N. Hin~ • 
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8279 

8280 

8284 

8293 
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SH. L. N. Hindu College, Rohtak 

Award list of Certificate Course in Written and Oral Communication Skills 

2022-23 

f Written Oral Total 
I 
S.No. Name Class Roll No. I Comm. Comm. (100) 

(50) (50) 

Grade 

1 IRimpy IBA II 18527 145 146 191 IA 

Sharma 

2 IAnshu IBA II 18403 142 145 187 IA 

3 !Bharti . IBA II 18395 142 145 187 IA 

4 !Prince IBA.,II 18320 140 145 185 IA 

5 Parveen BA II 18182 140 145 185 IA I 
6 Pratishtha BA II - 83044346 89A 

7 IPriya IBA II 18268 140 142 182 IA 

8 IKiran IBA II 18060 138 142 180 IA 

19 IPrincu !BA II 18134 139 142 181 jA 

l0Sandeep' d3A II8186354075 IB 

11 IDeepa IBA II I 8091 140 145 I 85 IA 

12 IManish IBA II 18263 140 145 185 IA 

13 IMamta IBA Il 18370 , 142 145 187 IA 

14 IVandna IBA II • 18504 140 145 185 IA 

15 Sachin BA II 8524 48 46 94 A 
' 

•• 

•1 

Vikas BA·II 8020 39 42 81 A 
1-· 

•: 

, 16 
17 Muskan BA II 8021 35 40 75 B 

18 Jatin BA II 8029 40 45 85 A 

J.9 Amit BA II . 8035 40 45 85 A 

j20 "Ar11it BA II 8066 42 45 87 A . 

121 Ankit BA II 806~----.·40·········-· ·45 85 _t,~ 

23 I Sagar BA II 8087 _ 40 .45 85 A 

'24 Deepti BA II 8092 42 .145 87 IA 

I 
25 Dalbir BA II 8099 . 40 45 85 A 

26 Krishan BA II 8105 l4g 46 94 · A • 
I 

27 Divya BA.JI 8108 39 42 81 A 
~ 

. 

28 Hitesh BA·II 8115 35 40 75 B 

29 Rohit BA II 8119 40 45 85 A 
i -· 

130 Saajay BA II 8126 40 145 85 A 

31 IMohit IBA II 18128 142 145 187
1 

,···, __ l·A \ 

32 Sahil • BA II 813~-----'-:::;.c---~-- ., , j85-,-( . IA 

Coordinator, IQA. ,,......__i~,'-' _..\-·:.~~~ •l ,.·
1

, • ~-
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J 

~ 
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'33 Lalit BAIi 8137 48 46 94 A 

34 Roank BAIi 8150 39 42 81 A 

35 Simran BAIi 8151 35 40 75 B 

36 Pawan BAIi 8155 40 45 85 A 

37 Sourabh BAIi 8156 ... 
40 45 85 A 

38 sahil BAIi 8159 42 45 87 A 

39 Priya BAIi 8174 40 45 85 A 

40 Tanya BAIi 8178 48 46 94 A 

06~. ,~rJ, 

Coord~ IQ;-\C 

I •• l 
~ .. 

Sh. L.N. Hindu College, Rohtak 
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